
FISTRAL BEACH GROMS 

Wednesday 4th April 5pm-7pm 
Wednesday 11th April 5pm-7pm 
Wednesday 18th April 5pm-7pm 
Wednesday 25th April 5pm-7pm 

Wednesday 2nd May 5pm-7pm 
Wednesday 9th May 5pm-7pm 
Sunday 20th May 10am-12pm 
Wednesday 23rd May 5pm-7pm 

Sunday 3rd June 10am-12pm 
Wednesday 6th June 5pm-7pm 
Sunday 17th June 10am-12pm 
Wednesday 20th June 5pm-7pm 

Sunday 1st July 10am-12pm 
Wednesday 4th July 5.30pm-7.30pm 
Wednesday 11th July 5.30pm-7.30pm 
Wednesday 18th July 5.30pm-7.30pm 
Wednesday 25th July 5.30pm-7.30pm 

Wednesday 1st August 5.30pm-7.30pm 
Wednesday 8th August 5.30pm-7.30pm 
Wednesday 15th August 5.30pm-7.30pm 
Wednesday 22nd August 5.30pm-7.30pm 
Wednesday 29th August 5.30pm-7.30pm 

Wednesday 5th September 5pm-7pm 
Wednesday 12th September 5pm-7pm 
Wednesday 19th September 5pm-7pm 
Sunday 30th September 10am-12pm 
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www.fistralbeachsurfschool.co.uk 
01637 850737
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